Winter Waves Classic 2026 & OWG Qualifier

Youth Team OWG Qualifier Central

Nepean Sportsplex Ottawa ON

Code Rank Draw Swimmer Routine

Q 1. (2) TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB TASC 123.5977

Q 2. (1) YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB YASC 100.4311
3. (5) OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB OLYM 81.3581
4. (4) REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB REMX 73.6250
5. (6) TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB TASC 69.6000
6. (3) REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB REMX 62.2500

Figures
117.6792

104.1570
109.8936
104.4660
103.4197

93.8478

10 JAN 2026 - 17:20

Champ.
241.2769

204.5881
191.2517
178.0910
173.0197

156.0978

Created using the ISS MMS www.lntegratedsports.net

Licensed to Synchro Swim Ontario

Page:

1



