

Winter Waves Classic 2026 & OWG Qualifier

Youth Team OWG Qualifier Central

Nepean Sportsplex

Ottawa ON

10 JAN 2026 - 17:20

Code	Rank	Draw	Swimmer	Routine	Figures	Champ.
Q	1.	(2)	TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB TASC	123.5977	117.6792	241.2769
Q	2.	(1)	YORK ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB YASC	100.4311	104.1570	204.5881
	3.	(5)	OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB OLYM	81.3581	109.8936	191.2517
	4.	(4)	REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB REMX	73.6250	104.4660	178.0910
	5.	(6)	TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB TASC	69.6000	103.4197	173.0197
	6.	(3)	REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB REMX	62.2500	93.8478	156.0978